
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DQ

No.

4
15
71
17
10
80

6
110

3
45

121

Name

Ivo Polášek
David Čužna
Miroslav Dorušák
Jan Dostalík
Libor Čužna
Lubomír Škarda
Bohumír Adam
Kamil  Daniš
Libor Mec
Jan Štefek

Zdeněk Navrátl

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

6

5

10

Total Tm

9:36.597

9:45.673

9:58.223

10:02.400

10:02.906

10:04.061

10:04.797

9:54.616

5:57.212

5:21.804

10:22.498

Diff

9.076

21.626

25.803

26.309

27.464

28.200

1 Lap

4 Laps

5 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

57.161

57.934

58.480

59.330

59.423

59.320

59.280

1:01.831

58.561

1:01.950

1:00.941

2nd Best

57.191

58.039

58.627

59.380

59.492

59.397

59.453

1:03.200

58.691

1:02.421

1:01.108

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.076

Avg. Speed

78,044

Best Lap Tm

57.161

Best Spd

78,725

Best Lap by

4 - Ivo Polášek
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP + MSR Písek

HONDA 390

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:01:48

Písek 1,250 Km

26.6.2011 15:00


